FF rr
ee
eenn
ssee
F r
e
en

 3 ActivFire Certified
 3 AS/NZS 4417 - RCM Certification
Approvals:
 3 AS 1670.1.2018
 3 AS/NZS 3808
 3  AS/CA S008
 3  AS/NZS 3013
 3 ActivFire Certified
 3 PVC Best Practice Certified
 3 AS/NZS 4417 - RCM Certification
Part Number No. of  Cores Cross Section Conductor
Class
Greenstar
Rating Core Layup
 PVC BEST PRACTICE TPS
TPSLD-0.75-2CW 2 0.75mm2 7 / 0.37 Flat
TPSLD-1.00-2CW 2 1.00mm2 7 / 0.42 Flat
TPSLD-1.50-2C 2 1.50mm2 7 / 0.52 Flat
TPSLD-1.50-2CW 2 1.50mm2 7 / 0.52 Flat
TPS-1.50-2CT 2 1.50mm2 7 / 0.52 Twisted
TPS-1.50-2CTS 2 1.50mm2 7 / 0.52 Twisted & Screened
HALOGEN FREE TPS: (LSZH)
TPSHF-1.50-2C 2 1.50mm2 7 / 0.52 Flat
TPSHF-1.50-2CT 2 1.50mm2 7 / 0.52 Twisted
TPSHF-1.50-2CW 2 1.50mm2 7 / 0.52 Flat
2 Core Screened
2 Core White Stripe
4 Core Screened
6 Core Screened
3 Core
4 Core
6 Core
10 Core (5 Twisted Pairs)
10 Core
2 Core Flat (White Stripe)
Part Number No. of
Cores
Cross
Section
Copper Wire
Diameter
Approximate
Overall
Diameter
Greenstar
Rating
AS/NZS 3013
Classification
FR-0.75-2C 2 0.75mm2 0.37mm 9.8mm WS51W
FR-0.75-2CW 2 0.75mm2 0.37mm 9.8mm WS51W
FR-1.00-2C 2 1.00mm2 0.42mm 10.0mm WS51W
FR-1.00-2CW 2 1.00mm2 0.42mm 10.0mm WS51W
FR-1.50-2C 2 1.50mm2 0.52mm 10.3mm WS52W
FR-1.50-2CW 2 1.50mm2 0.52mm 10.3mm WS52W
FR-2.50-2C 2  2.50mm2 0.67mm 11.8mm WS52W
FR-4.00-2C 2 4.00mm2 0.85mm 13.7mm WS52W
FR-6.00-2C 2 6.00mm2 1.04mm 16.2mm WS52W
FR-0.75-3C 3  0.75mm2 0.37mm 10.8mm WS51W
FR-1.50-4C 4  1.50mm2 0.52mm 12.0mm WS52W
FR-1.50-6C 6  1.50mm2 0.52mm 16.0mm WS52W
FR-0.75-10C 10  0.75mm2 0.37mm 24.0mm WS52W
FR-1.50-10C 10  1.50mm2 0.52mm 18.8mm WS52W
Part Number No. of
Cores
Cross
Section
Copper Wire
Diameter
Approximate
Overall
Diameter
Greenstar
Rating
AS/NZS 3013
Classification
FR-0.75-2CS 2 0.75mm2 0.37 10.3mm WS51W
FR-1.50-2CS 2 1.50mm2 0.52 10.5mm WS52W
FR-1.50-4CS 4 1.50mm2 0.52 13.8mm WS52W
FR-0.75-6CS 6 0.75mm2 0.37 15.5mm WS51W
FR-0.75-8CS 8 0.75mm2 0.37 15.8mm WS51W
2HR Fire Rated Screened Control Cables
2 Core2 Core Flat
2 Core Twisted
2 Core Twisted & Screened